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Name Address City Zip Type

Connecticut
Islamic Association of Greater Hartford 1781 Wilbur Cross Highway Berlin 06037 Masjid/Islamic Center
Afghanistan Rescue Effort, Inc. P.O. Box 7261 Bloomfield 06002 Islamic Organization
Amer Design 49 Montoya Circle Branford 06405 Muslim Owned Business
Al Aziz Islamic Center 679 Fairfield Avenue Bridgeport 06601 Masjid/Islamic Center
Bridgeport Islamic Society 1300 Fairfield Avenue Bridgeport 06605 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Community Center 1507 Stratford Avenue Bridgeport 06607 Masjid/Islamic Center
University of Bridgeport Masjid Park Avenue Bridgeport 06606 Masjid/Islamic Center
Bridgeport Islamic Community Center Carstansen Hall, 174 University Avenue Bridgeport 06601 Islamic Organization
MSA - University of Bridgeport Carstensen Hall, 270 University Avenue Bridgeport 06601 Islamic Organization
Bereket Turkish Restaurant 4031 Main Street Bridgeport 06601 Muslim Owned Business
Halal Meat & International Foods 815 Madison Avenue Bridgeport 06606 Muslim Owned Business
Saturday Islamic School Carstansen Hall, 174 University Avenue Bridgeport 06601 Islamic School
Al-Manar School Carstansen Hall, 174 University Avenue Bridgeport 06601 Islamic School
Bristol Bouncers - Inflatable Party Rentals 233 Redstone Hill Road, Unit C-20 Bristol 06010 Muslim Owned Business
GMAD Terryville Avenue Bristol 06010 Muslim Owned Business
Executive 2000 Transportation, LLC 11 Alcap Ridge, Suite D Cromwell 06416 Muslim Owned Business
Danbury Masjid - ISWC 388 Main Street Danbury 06810 Masjid/Islamic Center
Sheesh Mahal Halal Restaurant Main Street Danbury 06810 Muslim Owned Business
Dr. Ramin Ahmadi, M.D. 130 Division Street Derby 06418 Muslim Owned Business
Haq Nawaz, M.D., M.P.H. 130 Division Street Derby 06418 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Center 20 Church Street East Hartford 06108 Masjid/Islamic Center
Wall Islam Jujitsu Academy 140 Chipper Drive East Hartford 06108 Islamic School
Edible Arrangements 157 Main Street East Haven 06512 Muslim Owned Business
Ffarid's Flower Shop 313 Hemingway Avenue East Haven 06512 Muslim Owned Business
Markazz Umm Shaukat Aqdeer 4405 Black Rock Turnpike Fairfield 06824 Masjid/Islamic Center
CompuPro 67 Post Road Fairfield 06430 Muslim Owned Business
Home Office Computer Solutions Fairfield 06432 Muslim Owned Business
Rtech 135 Granville Street Fairfield 06432 Muslim Owned Business
University of Conn Health Center Chapel 263 Farmington Avenue Farmington 06032 Islamic Organization
Rahman Imports P.O. Box 1127 Glastonbury 06033 Muslim Owned Business
Practical Islamic Center 97 Greenwich Hills Drive Greenwich 06831 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of New London 16 Fort Street Groton 06340 Masjid/Islamic Center
Bestpchaven 6 Towne House Road Hamden 06514 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Center of Hartford 31 Grand Street Hartford 06106 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Institute of Connecticut P.O. Box 320612 Hartford 06132 Islamic Organization
White Painting LLC 16 Niles Street #404 Hartford 06105 Muslim Owned Business
MSA - Manchester Community College Great Path Manchester 06045 Islamic Organization
MSA - Wesleyan University P.O. Box 4097 Middletown 06459 Islamic Organization
Executive 2000 Taxi and Limo 102 Main Street Extension Middletown Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Community of Fairfield County 57 Pepper Street Monroe 06468 Masjid/Islamic Center
MSA - Connecticut State University Physics Dept., CCSU New Britain 06050 Islamic Organization
Al Hannah Islamic Clothing New Britain 06051 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Center of New Haven 22 Arthur Street New Haven 06519 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid Al-Islam 624 George Street New Haven 06511 Masjid/Islamic Center
Turkish Islamic Culture Assoc. Mevlana Mosque 560 Middletown Avenue New Haven 06513 Masjid/Islamic Center
Al-Nisa P.O. Box 3426 New Haven 06515 Islamic Organization
MSA - Yale University Room 012, Bingham Hall, Old Campus New Haven 06520 Islamic Organization
Bait Al-Musk 928 Chapel Street New Haven 06510 Muslim Owned Business
Balance Fitness P.O. Box 3426 New Haven 06515 Muslim Owned Business
Herbs and Honey P.O. Box 3426 New Haven 06515 Muslim Owned Business
Iqra Publishing 624 George Street New Haven 06511 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Center 372 Cypress Road Newington 06111 Masjid/Islamic Center
Up Web Solutions Newington 06111 Muslim Owned Business
Al madany Islamc Center of Norwalk 4 Elton Court Norwalk 06851 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Community of Fairfield County P.O. Box 106 Norwalk 06852 Masjid/Islamic Center
Wordsmiths 35 Hunters Lane Norwalk 06850 Muslim Owned Business
AM Construction Services 2952 Main Street Rocky Hill 06067 Muslim Owned Business
Rasham Restaurant 577 John Fitch Blvd South Windsor 06074 Muslim Owned Business
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Masjid Bridgeport P.O. Box 1106 Southport 06490 Masjid/Islamic Center
ICCNY 1558 Washington Blvd. Stamford 06902 Masjid/Islamic Center
Isalmic Books Center 900 Hope Street Stamford 06907 Masjid/Islamic Center
Stamford Islamic Center 10 Outlook Street Stamford 06902 Masjid/Islamic Center
Isalmic Society of Stamford 82 Harbor Drive Stamford 06902 Islamic Organization
Abrar Investments, Inc. One Landmark Square, Level 18 Stamford 06901 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Center of UC Student Union U-bob 8 Ic Storrs Mansfield 06268 Masjid/Islamic Center
MSA - University of Connecticut - Storrs Room 344, U-8 Student Union Bldg. Storrs Mansfield 06269 Islamic Organization
WirelessDealsOnline.com Storrs Mansfield 06269 Muslim Owned Business
Engcons Computers 427 Honeyspot Road Stratford 06615 Muslim Owned Business
Smiles R Us Dental, PC 4154 Madison Avenue Trumbull 06611 Muslim Owned Business
MSA - University of Hartford 200 Bloomfield Avenue West Hartford 06117 Islamic Organization
Albanian Mosque 38 Raymond Street Waterbury 06706 Masjid/Islamic Center
United Muslim Mosque, Inc. 132 Prospect Street Waterbury 06710 Masjid/Islamic Center
Albanian American Cultural & Islamic Center 106 Columbia Blvd. Waterbury 06710 Islamic Organization
Home Improvement by M.B. 222 Bradley Avenue Waterbury 06708 Muslim Owned Business
New Haven Islamic Center 2 Prudden Street West Haven 06516 Masjid/Islamic Center
A & M Halal Market 211 Saw Mill Road West Haven 06516 Muslim Owned Business
Acceris One West Haven 06516 Muslim Owned Business
Aldeans Halal Market 702 A Boston Post Road West Haven 06516 Muslim Owned Business
Algosmith Computing 78 Homeside Ave 206 West Haven 06516 Muslim Owned Business
Turkish Kebab House 1157 Campbell Avenue West Haven 06516 Muslim Owned Business
Microform Review P.O. Box 1297 Westport 06880 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Center 68 White Rock Drive Windsor 06095 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of Connecticut (Madina Masjid) P.O. Box 624 Windsor 06095 Masjid/Islamic Center
Madina Academy 1 Madina Drive, P.O. Box 564 Windsor 06095 Islamic School
Albanian Community Center 21 Long Meadow Drive Wolcott 06716 Islamic Organization
SHUKR Amity Station Woodbridge 06525 Muslim Owned Business

Massachusetts
Allston Brighton Islamic Center 15 North Beacon Street Allston 02134 Masjid/Islamic Center
Shoptalk Studio P.O. Box 1104 Allston 02134 Islamic Organization
AAW Insurance Agency 373 Cambridge Street Allston 02134 Muslim Owned Business
Allston Autoworks 87 Rear Havard Avenue Allston 02134 Muslim Owned Business
Soulmates P.O. Box 1104 Allston 02134 Muslim Owned Business
Woodcraft Furniture 51-17 Harvard Avenue Allston 02134 Muslim Owned Business
Five College Area Islamic Center: Masjid Al-Jamia Amherst 01004 Masjid/Islamic Center
Hampshire Mosque 10 Gatehouse Road, #25 Amherst 01002 Masjid/Islamic Center
MSA - University of Massachusetts 321 Student Union - U Mass Amherst 01003 Islamic Organization
American Muslim Political Alliance 182 Jenkins Road Andover 01810 Islamic Organization
Felicia's Bakery & Café 63 Park Street Andover 01810 Muslim Owned Business
Huseyin A. Dinler Tailor Shop 1105 Osgood Street Andover 01810 Muslim Owned Business
Shabans Tailor Shop 28 Chestnut Street Andover 01810 Muslim Owned Business
Accountax 154 Summer Street, Suite 2 Arlington 02474 Muslim Owned Business
Mirmax Security 1500 Massachusetts Avenue Arlington 02476 Muslim Owned Business
Muslim Home School Network and Resource P.O. Box 803 Attleboro 02703 Islamic Organization
Al-Najm Islamic School P.O. Box 803 Attleboro 02703 Islamic School
Babson Islamic Organization Babson College Babson Park 02457 Islamic Organization
Belmont Mussallah 449 Common Street Belmont 02478 Masjid/Islamic Center
Association of Arab American University Graduates 556 Trapelo Road Belmont 02178 Islamic Organization
Cushing Market 441 Common Street Belmont 02478 Muslim Owned Business
Heart of the Rose 248 Cabot Street Beverly 01915 Muslim Owned Business
Zeke's Tailoring 492 Cabot Street Beverly 01915 Muslim Owned Business
Masjid Al-Noor 28 Circuit Street Boston 02119 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid at Massachusetts General Hospital Room 109 in Founder House, 55 Fruit St Boston 02114 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid at Wentworth Institute of Technology 550 Huntington Avenue Boston 02115 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjidun Lil Hamidulilah 724 Shawmut Avenue Boston 02119 Masjid/Islamic Center
American Arab Anti-Discriminatio Committee of MA 565 Boylston Street Boston 02116 Islamic Organization
Boston Center for Propagation & Knowledge 198 Tremont Street #417 Boston 02116 Islamic Organization
Care International 510 Commonwealth Avenue #275 Boston 02215 Islamic Organization
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Islamic Society 20 Prospect Street Boston 02215 Islamic Organization
Islamic Society - Boston University 242 GSU Bldg, 755 Commonwealth Ave Boston 02215 Islamic Organization
Islamic Society at Umass Boston (ISUMB) 100 Morrisey Blvd Boston 02125 Islamic Organization
Islamic Society of Northeastern University 360 Huntington Ave, 3rd Floor, Ell Bldg Boston 02115 Islamic Organization
MSA - Simmons College 321 Brookline Street Boston 02215 Islamic Organization
MSA - Suffolk University Boston 02108 Islamic Organization
MSA - Tufts University School of Medicine 8 Isabella Street, Unit 3A Boston 02116 Islamic Organization
Sons of Afrika Organization c/o 480 Harvard Street Boston 02124 Islamic Organization
The Criterion 325 Huntington Ave., Box 92 Boston 02115 Islamic Organization
The Islamic Multi-Service Organization P.O. Box 190464 Boston 02119 Islamic Organization
Upright Books Educational Foundation 109 West Walnut Park B1 Boston 02119 Islamic Organization
Adam Travel Service, Inc. 120 Black Stone Street Boston 02109 Muslim Owned Business
Deccan Jewelers Ltd 365 Washington Street Boston 02108 Muslim Owned Business
Farah Painting 19 Sudan Street Boston 02125 Muslim Owned Business
Al Hussam Newsletter 510 Commonwealth Avenue #275 Boston 02215 Muslim Owned Business
Al-Shaqaeq Magazine 325 Huntington Ave., Box 92 Boston 02115 Muslim Owned Business
Ali Tailoring & Cleaning 174 Neponset Avenue Boston 02122 Muslim Owned Business
Almeghalawy French Furniture 932 Dorchester Avenue Boston 02125 Muslim Owned Business
Aramedia Group 761 Adams Street Boston 02122 Muslim Owned Business
Base Networks Inc. 5 Timberchase Rd Boston 02102 Muslim Owned Business
Imundi Group 36 Robinson Street #1 Boston 02122 Muslim Owned Business
King of Jewerly 449 Washington Street Boston 02111 Muslim Owned Business
This Gift For You 5 Emmons Street Boston 02128 Muslim Owned Business
Boston Islamic School 28 Circuit Street Boston 02119 Islamic School
Boston Language Institute 648 Beacon Street Boston 02215 Islamic School
NamazAlert 133 Alida Road Braintree 02184 Islamic Organization
MSA - Bridgewater State College Bridgewater 02325 Islamic Organization
Allston Brighton Islamic Center 15 North Beacon Street Brighton 02135 Masjid/Islamic Center
Study-Securely-in-the-USA.com 313 Summit Avenue, Suite 5 Brighton 02135 Islamic Organization
Lebaas Center 567 Washington Street Brighton 02135 Muslim Owned Business
Pak Travel 565 Washington Street Brighton 02135 Muslim Owned Business
American Muslim Friends-Bosnia 233 Harvard Street Brookline 02446 Islamic Organization
Adventure Travel 108 Winthrop Road #4 Brookline 02445 Muslim Owned Business
D A A 369 Harvard Street #1 Brookline 02446 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Stores 120 Main Street Brookline Village 02447 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Center of Burlington 130 Lexington Street Burlington 01803 Masjid/Islamic Center
Tax and Accounting Consultant 5 Wayside Road Burlington 01803 Muslim Owned Business
Dar Majhar P.O. Box 56 Cambridge 02238 Masjid/Islamic Center
Haydrabad Historical Society P.O. Box 1771 Cambridge 02238 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Society of Boston 204 Prospect Street Cambridge 02139 Masjid/Islamic Center
Muslim Prayer Room - MIT Religious Activities Cntr, Bldg W11 -110 Cambridge 02139 Masjid/Islamic Center
EDUTV.com P.O. Box 390883 Cambridge 02139 Islamic Organization
Harvard Islamic Society Cambridge 02138 Islamic Organization
International Islamic Education Fund 432 Columbia Street Cambridge 02141 Islamic Organization
Islamic Student Society of Boston College 10 Rogers Street, Apt 703 Cambridge 02142 Islamic Organization
MAS (Muslim American Society) Boston 140 Prospect Street Cambridge 02139 Islamic Organization
MSA - MIT 40 Massachusetts Ave., W11-110 Cambridge 02139 Islamic Organization
MuslimWorld.org P.O. Box 390883 Cambridge 02139 Islamic Organization
VOAW (Voice of the Arab World) P.O. Box 390883 Cambridge 02139 Islamic Organization
Al Hoda Market 304 Prospect Street Cambridge 02139 Muslim Owned Business
Arab Trade Inc. P.O. Box 390883 Cambridge 02139 Muslim Owned Business
AZ1 Limo P.O. Box 390883 Cambridge 02139 Muslim Owned Business
Cambridge Halal Meat Market 2374 Massachusetts Avenue Cambridge 02140 Muslim Owned Business
Kinoo, Inc 675 Massachuesetts Avenue Cambridge 02139 Muslim Owned Business
Lugman Refrigeration & Air Conditioning 37 Fairmont Street Cambridge 02139 Muslim Owned Business
Orient Press 26 Central Square Topkapi Cambridge 02139 Muslim Owned Business
South Asia Press Box 1771 Cambridge 02238 Muslim Owned Business
Worldwide Antiquarian P.O. Box 410391 Cambridge 02141 Muslim Owned Business
Al-Madrasah 315 Broadway Street Cambridge 02139 Islamic School
Islamic Society of Greater Lowell 131 Steadman Street, Units 9 & 10 Chelmsford 01824 Masjid/Islamic Center
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Turkish Cultural Foundation 20 Alpha Road Chelmsford 01824 Islamic Organization
Al-Huda Society 100 Park Street Chelsea 02150 Islamic Organization
Boston Gourmet Pizza 895 Broadway Chelsea 02150 Islamic Organization
Omar's Variety 7 Everett Avenue Chelsea 02150 Islamic Organization
MSA - Boston College 1st Floor McElroy - Student Union Chestnut Hill 02167 Islamic Organization
United Vision Solutions, Inc. 47 Stearns Terr Chicopee 01013 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Association of Massachusetts P.O. Box 535 Everett 02149 Masjid/Islamic Center
Halal Meat Alarqan Market 551 Broadway Everett 02149 Muslim Owned Business
Middle East Halal Meat 458 Broadway Everett 02149 Muslim Owned Business
Makki Masjid 60 Pickering Street Fall River 02720 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Society of Western Massachussetts 95 Coronet Circle Feeding Hills 01030 Islamic Organization
Islamic Society of Framingham 66 South Street Framingham 01702 Masjid/Islamic Center
Muslim Youth of New England 10 Bradford Road Framingham 01701 Islamic Organization
Hamdi's Tailoring Shop 367 Main Street Greenfield 01301 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Masumeen Center of New England 115 Wood Street Hopkinton 01748 Islamic Organization
Islamic Center of Cape Cod, Inc. 2751 Falmouth Road Ostervill Hyannis 02655 Masjid/Islamic Center
Boston Islamic Center 3381R Washington Street Jamaica Plain 02130 Masjid/Islamic Center
Trans Atlantic Shipping Jamaica Plain 02130 Muslim Owned Business
Omega Extermination Services 44 Ohio Avenue Lawrence 01841 Muslim Owned Business
MSA - University of Massachusetts at Lowell Box 178, North SIC, 1 University Avenue Lowell 01851 Islamic Organization
Mike's Café 124 Merrimack Street Lowell 01852 Muslim Owned Business
North Shore Islamic Center 132 Essex Street Lynn 01902 Masjid/Islamic Center
ReMax Millennium North 90 Exchange Street, Suite 102 Lynn 01902 Muslim Owned Business
Palmier Café 139 Pleasant Street Malden 02148 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Academy of New England P.O. Box 799 Mansfield 02048 Islamic School
Al-Noor Academy P.O. Box 800 Mansfield 02048 Islamic School
Cape Cod Muslims 410 Monomoscoy Road Mashpee 02649 Islamic Organization
Salameh Jewelry 1652-54 Blue Hill Avenue Mattapan 02126 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Center at Tufts University 176 Curtis Street Medford 02155 Masjid/Islamic Center
MSA - Tufts University School of Medicine Mayer Camp Ctr Medford 02155 Islamic Organization
The Young Turks Society 7 Center Street Methuen 01844 Islamic Organization
Erdemir Tailor Shop 63 1/2 Lowell Street Methuen 01844 Muslim Owned Business
Mediterranean Grocery 136 Lowell Street Methuen 01844 Muslim Owned Business
The Islamic Academy for Peace 125 Oakland Avenue Methuen 01844 Islamic School
AMD Communications Engineering 327 Maple Street Middleton 01949 Muslim Owned Business
NUR America Islamic Center 145 Rosemary Street Needham Heights 02494 Masjid/Islamic Center
Apollo Web Solution P.O. Box 445 Needham Heights 02494 Muslim Owned Business
Masjid Al-Khidhr 737 Count Street New Bedford 02740 Masjid/Islamic Center
Future Images Corporation 88 Hatch Street New Bedford 02746 Islamic Organization
New Bedford Internal Medicine & Geriatrics 726 County Street New Bedford 02740 Muslim Owned Business
Azad Architects 280 California, Suite 1 Newton 02458 Muslim Owned Business
Abou Allaban Psychiatric Clinic 1400 Centre St., Suite 105 Newton Center 02459 Muslim Owned Business
MSA - Smith College Northampton 01063 Islamic Organization
Al-Hamra Academy 435 South Street Northborough 01545 Islamic School
Alhuda Academy 203 Southwest Cutoff Northborough 01532 Islamic School
Islamic Center in New England 74 Chase Drive Norton 02067 Masjid/Islamic Center
Zamzam Foods Halal Meat Market 1275 Providence Highway Norwood 02062 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Center of Cape Cod 2751 Falmouth Road Osterville 02655 Masjid/Islamic Center
Berkshire Medical Center 725 North Street Pittsfield 01201 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of New England 470 South Street Quincy 02169 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of New England 470 South Street Quincy 02169 Islamic Organization
Al Maeedeh 690 Hancock Street Quincy 02170 Muslim Owned Business
Independent Herbalife Distributor 880 Southern Artery Quincy 02169 Muslim Owned Business
Al-Noor Academy 470 South Street Quincy 02169 Islamic School
Mutanafisun Academy 470 South Street Quincy 02169 Islamic School
A ICP P.O. Box 31 Revere 02151 Masjid/Islamic Center
Boston Dialogue Foundation - Revere Mosque 500 Revere Street Revere 02151 Masjid/Islamic Center
El Madina Market 149 Squire Road, #A Revere 02151 Muslim Owned Business
Mag Shipping 270 Broadway Revere 02151 Muslim Owned Business
Premiere Paintin Contractors 39 Pitcairn Street Revere 02151 Muslim Owned Business
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Printing & Graphic Design 541 Revere Street Revere 02151 Muslim Owned Business
Safy Market 691 Broadway Revere 02151 Muslim Owned Business
Yes Trans Inc 6 Main Street Salisbury 01952 Muslim Owned Business
Advanced Commerce Solutions 16-18 Lark Ave. #12 Saugus 01906 Muslim Owned Business
Mosque of New England P.O. Box 222 Seekonk 02771 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of New England 74 Chase Drive Sharon 02067 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Society 15 Manomet Road Sharon 02067 Masjid/Islamic Center
School of Islamic Studies 84 Chase Drive Sharon 02067 Islamic Organization
Islamic Academy of New England P.O. Box 799 Sharon 02048 Islamic School
Alhuda Academy 248 East Mountain Street Shrewsbury 01606 Islamic School
Al-Aswad Dental 1133 Broadway Somerville 02144 Muslim Owned Business
Masjid Al-Ehsan 2 Cove Road South Dartmouth 02748 Masjid/Islamic Center
MSA - Mt. Holyoke College Eliot House, MT Holyoke College South Hadley 01075 Islamic Organization
Islamic Center of West Massachusetts 377 Amostown Road Springfield 01089 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid Al-Baqi 495 Union Street Springfield 01109 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Video Tapes P.O. Box 30111 Springfield 01103 Islamic Organization
Muslim Today Services P.O. Box 5539 Springfield 01101 Islamic Organization
Gardens of Fragrances P.O. Box 30111 Springfield 01103 Muslim Owned Business
Medina Halal Store 67 Liberty Street Springfield 01103 Muslim Owned Business
National Travel & Tours 15 Olmsted Drive Springfield 01108 Muslim Owned Business
Rasha's Muslim Matrimonial Service P.O. Box 30111 Springfield 01103 Muslim Owned Business
The Arabic Software Center 434 William Street Stoneham 02180 Muslim Owned Business
MSA - Brandeis University MD# 2900 Brandeis University Waltham 02454 Islamic Organization
MSA - Bentley College 175 Forest Street Waltham 02452 Islamic Organization
Islamic Center of Boston 126 Boston Post Road (Route 20) Wayland 01778 Masjid/Islamic Center
MSA - Al-Muslimat - Wellesley College 106 Central Street Wellesley 02481 Islamic Organization
Islamic Center of West Massachusetts P.O. Box 477 West Springfield 01090 Masjid/Islamic Center
Oasis Restaurant & Café 913 Main Street West Springfield 01089 Muslim Owned Business
New England Refractive & Glaucoma Center 222 Turnpike Road Westborough 01581 Muslim Owned Business
Zaid Bin Haritha-Saudi School P.O. Box 2402 Woburn 01888 Islamic School
Islamic Society of Greater Worcester 57 Laurel Street Worcester 01605 Masjid/Islamic Center
MSA - Clark University Clark University Worcester 01610 Islamic Organization
Albanian Relief Organization 1048 Southbridge Street Worcester 01610 Islamic Organization
MECCA (Muslim Endeavor to Create Cultural Awareness) College of the Holy Cross, 1 College St Worcester 01610 Islamic Organization
MSA - Worcheter Polytechnical Institute 100 Institute Road Worcester 01609 Islamic Organization
Abderrahamane Bihira 6 Park Avenue Worcester 01605 Muslim Owned Business
Bay State Bakery & Halal Shop Water Street Worcester 01608 Muslim Owned Business
Car Sales & Leasing 41 Salem Street Worcester 01601 Muslim Owned Business
Mobile Designs & Communications Greendale Mall/Auburn Mall Worcester 01602 Muslim Owned Business

Maine
Super 8 Motel Bangor 462 Odlin Road Bangor 04401 Muslim Owned Business
Abdul Rana 440 Wilson Street Brewer 04412 Masjid/Islamic Center
Niyyah Design Main Street Caribou 04736 Muslim Owned Business
Bader & Talal 51 Battel Avenue Castine 04420 Masjid/Islamic Center
Lewiston/Auburn Islamic Center 21-23 Lisbon Street Lewiston 04240 Masjid/Islamic Center
A & R Halal Market 199-A Bartlett Street Lewiston 04240 Muslim Owned Business
Barwaqo Halal Store 270 Lisbon Street Lewiston 04240 Muslim Owned Business
Red Sea Restaurant Lisbon Street Lewiston 04240 Muslim Owned Business
Super 8 Motel - Lewiston/Auburn Area 1440 Lisbon Street Lewiston 04240 Muslim Owned Business
The African Store 266 Lisbon Street Lewiston 04240 Muslin Owned Business
The Islamic Center of Maine 151 Park Street Orono 04473 Masjid/Islamic Center
MSA - University of Maine 151 Park Street Orono 04473 Islamic Organization
Holy Mosque 155 Brackett Street 2nd Floor Portland 04102 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Society of Portland ME 155 Brackett Portland 04102 Islamic Organization
Three Women of Jennah Home School Riverside Street Portland 04103 Islamic Organization
Al-Amin Halaal Market 269 St. John Street Portland 04106 Muslim Owned Business
Discount Grocery Store 30 Washington Street Portland 04101 Muslim Owned Business
Hi Bombay (Fine Indian Cuisine) One Pleasant Street Portand 04101 Muslim Owned Business
The Safari Restaurant State Street Portland 04104 Musim Owned Business
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World Market 26 Forest Avenue Portland 04101 Muslim Owned Business
Eastview Motel 924 Portland Road Saco 04072 Muslim Owned Business
Indus Fashions South Bristol 04568 Musilm Owned Business
Muslim Friends Network 144 Stuart Shores Road Standish 04084 Islamic Organization
I.S.O.N.A. Islamic Schools of N America Westbrook 04098 Islamic Organization

New Hampshire
River View Motel 13 Suncook Valley Road Alton 03809 Muslim Owned Business
Base Networks, Inc. 5 Timberchase Road Amherst 03031 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Society of the Seacoast Area (ISSA) P.O. Box 873 Durham 03824 Masjid/Islamic Center
MSA - University of New Hampshire Memorial Union Bldg, Office #5 Durham 03824 Islamic Organization
Emerald Isle Motel 351 Winnacunnet Road Hampton 03842 Muslim Owned Business
Flagship Motor Court 198 Ashworth Avenue Hampton 03842 Muslim Owned Business
Hampton Village Resort 660 Lafayette Road Hampton 03842 Muslim Owned Business
Regal Inn of Hampton Beach 162 Ashworth Avenue Hampton 03842 Muslim Owned Business
Royale Coach Motor Lodge 509 Lafayette Road Hampton 03842 Muslim Owned Business
Stone Gable Inn 869Lafayette Road Hampton 03842 Muslim Owned Business
Sun & Surf Motel 528 Ocean Blvd Hampton 03842 Muslim Owned Business
Al-Nur MSA - Dartmouth College 6154 South Fairbanks Hall Hanover 03755 Islamic Organization
Cheema's Super Market II 29 Lowell Road Hudson 03051 Muslim Owned Business
Keene Citgo 501 Main Street Keene 03431 Muslim Owned Business
Masjid Tawheedullah 17 Messer Street Laconia 03246 Masjid/Islamic Center
Dartmouth Hitchcock Medical Center One Medical Center Drive Lebanon 03756 Islamic Organization
Islamic Society of Greater Manchester 228 Maple Street Manchester 03103 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid Aalfateh Alislame 571 Chestnut Street Manchester 03103 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Creations Manchester 03102 Muslim Owned Business
Tandoor Manchester 03101 Muslim Owned Business
Tax Consultants 1 Kenny Lane Merrimack 03054 Muslim Owned Business
Rodeway Inn Route 25, P.O. Box 366 Moultonborough 03254 Muslim Owned Business
KeyCommerce, Inc. 61 Spit Brook Road Nashua 03060 Muslim Owned Business
Pine Haven Motel 183 Lafayette Road North Hampton 03562 Muslim Owned Business
Appliance Enterprise Grove Street Peterborough 03458 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Society of Merrimack Valley 230 Main Street Salem 03079 Masjid/Islamic Center
Apna Bazar 326 N. Broadway Salem 03079 Muslim Owned Business
Salem Custom Tailoring North Broadway, Suite 5 Salem 03079 Muslim Owned Business
MSA - New Hampshire College 6 F River Road Suncook 03275 Islamic Organization

Rhode Island
Jerusalem Meat Market 885 Rolfe Square Cranston 02910 Muslim Owned Business
Masjid Al-Hoda 100 Fortin Road, Bldg 1, Unit 2 Kingston 02881 Masjid/Islamic Center
Bread and More Bakery 172 Front Street Lincoln 02865 Muslim Owned Business
Masjid Elhoda Uinversity of Rhode Island Middletown 02842 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid Al-Islam 40 Sayles Hill Road North Smithfield 02864 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid Alrahman 11 Gill Avenue Pawtucket 02861 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of Rhode Island (Masjid Al-Kareem) 39 Haskins Street Providence 02903 Masjid/Islamic Center
Muslim Community Center of Rhode Island 232 Pavilion Avenue Providence 02905 Masjid/Islamic Center
MSA - Brown University P.O. Box 1930 Providence 02912 Islamic Organization
Al Safa Halal Meat 576 Cranston Street Providence 02907 Muslim Owned Business
New England Educational Services P.O. Box 2571 Providence 02906 Muslim Owned Business
Dr. Saleh, Inc. Primary Care Doctor 176 Tollgate Road Warwick 02889 Muslim Owned Business
General Pediatrics 37 Washington Street West Warwick 02893 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic School of Rhode Island 840 R Providence Street West Warwick 02893 Islamic School
BiSa Consulting Woonsocket 02907 Muslim Owned Business

Vermont
Aman Books 58 Elliot Street Brattleboro 05301 Muslim Owned Business
Global Markets, Cafe, Grill and Grocery 325 N. Winooski Ave. Burlington 05401 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Society of Vermont 73 Hegeman Avenue Colchester 05446 Masjid/Islamic Center
Arub Designs P.O. Box 343 Danville 05828 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Society of Vermont P.O. Box 476 Essex Junction 05453 Islamic Organization
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Islamic Society of Middlebury College (ISMC) Middlebury College Middlebury 05753 Islamic Organization
Optics Ltd 1 Washington Street Middlebury 05753 Muslim Owned Business
Daar Ui Islam 774 Old Codding Road Putney 05346 Masjid/Islamic Center
Inner Traditions Inernational, Ltd. P.O. Box 388 Rochester 05767 Muslim Owned Business
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Connecticut
Islamic Association of Greater Hartford 1781 Wilbur Cross Highway Berlin 06037 Masjid/Islamic Center
Al Aziz Islamic Center 679 Fairfield Avenue Bridgeport 06601 Masjid/Islamic Center
Bridgeport Islamic Society 1300 Fairfield Avenue Bridgeport 06605 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Community Center 1507 Stratford Avenue Bridgeport 06607 Masjid/Islamic Center
University of Bridgeport Masjid Park Avenue Bridgeport 06606 Masjid/Islamic Center
Danbury Masjid - ISWC 388 Main Street Danbury 06810 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center 20 Church Street East Hartford 06108 Masjid/Islamic Center
Markazz Umm Shaukat Aqdeer 4405 Black Rock Turnpike Fairfield 06824 Masjid/Islamic Center
Practical Islamic Center 97 Greenwich Hills Drive Greenwich 06831 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of New London 16 Fort Street Groton 06340 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of Hartford 31 Grand Street Hartford 06106 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Community of Fairfield County 57 Pepper Street Monroe 06468 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of New Haven 22 Arthur Street New Haven 06519 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid Al-Islam 624 George Street New Haven 06511 Masjid/Islamic Center
Turkish Islamic Culture Assoc. Mevlana Mosque 560 Middletown Avenue New Haven 06513 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center 372 Cypress Road Newington 06111 Masjid/Islamic Center
Al madany Islamc Center of Norwalk 4 Elton Court Norwalk 06851 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Community of Fairfield County P.O. Box 106 Norwalk 06852 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid Bridgeport P.O. Box 1106 Southport 06490 Masjid/Islamic Center
ICCNY 1558 Washington Blvd. Stamford 06902 Masjid/Islamic Center
Isalmic Books Center 900 Hope Street Stamford 06907 Masjid/Islamic Center
Stamford Islamic Center 10 Outlook Street Stamford 06902 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of UC Student Union U-bob 8 Ic Storrs Mansfield 06268 Masjid/Islamic Center
Albanian Mosque 38 Raymond Street Waterbury 06706 Masjid/Islamic Center
United Muslim Mosque, Inc. 132 Prospect Street Waterbury 06710 Masjid/Islamic Center
New Haven Islamic Center 2 Prudden Street West Haven 06516 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center 68 White Rock Drive Windsor 06095 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of Connecticut (Madina Masjid) P.O. Box 624 Windsor 06095 Masjid/Islamic Center
Saturday Islamic School Carstansen Hall, 174 University Avenue Bridgeport 06601 Islamic School
Al-Manar School Carstansen Hall, 174 University Avenue Bridgeport 06601 Islamic School
Wall Islam Jujitsu Academy 140 Chipper Drive East Hartford 06108 Islamic School
Madina Academy 1 Madina Drive, P.O. Box 564 Windsor 06095 Islamic School
Afghanistan Rescue Effort, Inc. P.O. Box 7261 Bloomfield 06002 Islamic Organization
Bridgeport Islamic Community Center Carstansen Hall, 174 University Avenue Bridgeport 06601 Islamic Organization
MSA - University of Bridgeport Carstensen Hall, 270 University Avenue Bridgeport 06601 Islamic Organization
University of Conn Health Center Chapel 263 Farmington Avenue Farmington 06032 Islamic Organization
Islamic Institute of Connecticut P.O. Box 320612 Hartford 06132 Islamic Organization
MSA - Manchester Community College Great Path Manchester 06045 Islamic Organization
MSA - Wesleyan University P.O. Box 4097 Middletown 06459 Islamic Organization
MSA - Connecticut State University Physics Dept., CCSU New Britain 06050 Islamic Organization
Al-Nisa P.O. Box 3426 New Haven 06515 Islamic Organization
MSA - Yale University Room 012, Bingham Hall, Old Campus New Haven 06520 Islamic Organization
Isalmic Society of Stamford 82 Harbor Drive Stamford 06902 Islamic Organization
MSA - University of Connecticut - Storrs Room 344, U-8 Student Union Bldg. Storrs Mansfield 06269 Islamic Organization
MSA - University of Hartford 200 Bloomfield Avenue West Hartford 06117 Islamic Organization
Albanian American Cultural & Islamic Center 106 Columbia Blvd. Waterbury 06710 Islamic Organization
Albanian Community Center 21 Long Meadow Drive Wolcott 06716 Islamic Organization
Amer Design 49 Montoya Circle Branford 06405 Muslim Owned Business
Bereket Turkish Restaurant 4031 Main Street Bridgeport 06601 Muslim Owned Business
Halal Meat & International Foods 815 Madison Avenue Bridgeport 06606 Muslim Owned Business
Bristol Bouncers - Inflatable Party Rentals 233 Redstone Hill Road, Unit C-20 Bristol 06010 Muslim Owned Business
GMAD Terryville Avenue Bristol 06010 Muslim Owned Business
Executive 2000 Transportation, LLC 11 Alcap Ridge, Suite D Cromwell 06416 Muslim Owned Business
Sheesh Mahal Halal Restaurant Main Street Danbury 06810 Muslim Owned Business
Dr. Ramin Ahmadi, M.D. 130 Division Street Derby 06418 Muslim Owned Business
Haq Nawaz, M.D., M.P.H. 130 Division Street Derby 06418 Muslim Owned Business
Edible Arrangements 157 Main Street East Haven 06512 Muslim Owned Business
Ffarid's Flower Shop 313 Hemingway Avenue East Haven 06512 Muslim Owned Business



August 2005 Islam in the New England Region Sorted by Type 9

Name Address City Zip Type
CompuPro 67 Post Road Fairfield 06430 Muslim Owned Business
Home Office Computer Solutions Fairfield 06432 Muslim Owned Business
Rtech 135 Granville Street Fairfield 06432 Muslim Owned Business
Rahman Imports P.O. Box 1127 Glastonbury 06033 Muslim Owned Business
Bestpchaven 6 Towne House Road Hamden 06514 Muslim Owned Business
White Painting LLC 16 Niles Street #404 Hartford 06105 Muslim Owned Business
Executive 2000 Taxi and Limo 102 Main Street Extension Middletown Muslim Owned Business
Al Hannah Islamic Clothing New Britain 06051 Muslim Owned Business
Bait Al-Musk 928 Chapel Street New Haven 06510 Muslim Owned Business
Balance Fitness P.O. Box 3426 New Haven 06515 Muslim Owned Business
Herbs and Honey P.O. Box 3426 New Haven 06515 Muslim Owned Business
Iqra Publishing 624 George Street New Haven 06511 Muslim Owned Business
Up Web Solutions Newington 06111 Muslim Owned Business
Wordsmiths 35 Hunters Lane Norwalk 06850 Muslim Owned Business
AM Construction Services 2952 Main Street Rocky Hill 06067 Muslim Owned Business
Rasham Restaurant 577 John Fitch Blvd South Windsor 06074 Muslim Owned Business
Abrar Investments, Inc. One Landmark Square, Level 18 Stamford 06901 Muslim Owned Business
WirelessDealsOnline.com Storrs Mansfield 06269 Muslim Owned Business
Engcons Computers 427 Honeyspot Road Stratford 06615 Muslim Owned Business
Smiles R Us Dental, PC 4154 Madison Avenue Trumbull 06611 Muslim Owned Business
Home Improvement by M.B. 222 Bradley Avenue Waterbury 06708 Muslim Owned Business
A & M Halal Market 211 Saw Mill Road West Haven 06516 Muslim Owned Business
Acceris One West Haven 06516 Muslim Owned Business
Aldeans Halal Market 702 A Boston Post Road West Haven 06516 Muslim Owned Business
Algosmith Computing 78 Homeside Ave 206 West Haven 06516 Muslim Owned Business
Turkish Kebab House 1157 Campbell Avenue West Haven 06516 Muslim Owned Business
Microform Review P.O. Box 1297 Westport 06880 Muslim Owned Business
SHUKR Amity Station Woodbridge 06525 Muslim Owned Business

Massachusetts
Allston Brighton Islamic Center 15 North Beacon Street Allston 02134 Masjid/Islamic Center
Five College Area Islamic Center: Masjid Al-Jamia Amherst 01004 Masjid/Islamic Center
Hampshire Mosque 10 Gatehouse Road, #25 Amherst 01002 Masjid/Islamic Center
Belmont Mussallah 449 Common Street Belmont 02478 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid Al-Noor 28 Circuit Street Boston 02119 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid at Massachusetts General Hospital Room 109 in Founder House, 55 Fruit St Boston 02114 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid at Wentworth Institute of Technology 550 Huntington Avenue Boston 02115 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjidun Lil Hamidulilah 724 Shawmut Avenue Boston 02119 Masjid/Islamic Center
Allston Brighton Islamic Center 15 North Beacon Street Brighton 02135 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of Burlington 130 Lexington Street Burlington 01803 Masjid/Islamic Center
Dar Majhar P.O. Box 56 Cambridge 02238 Masjid/Islamic Center
Haydrabad Historical Society P.O. Box 1771 Cambridge 02238 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Society of Boston 204 Prospect Street Cambridge 02139 Masjid/Islamic Center
Muslim Prayer Room - MIT Religious Activities Cntr, Bldg W11 -110 Cambridge 02139 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Society of Greater Lowell 131 Steadman Street, Units 9 & 10 Chelmsford 01824 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Association of Massachusetts P.O. Box 535 Everett 02149 Masjid/Islamic Center
Makki Masjid 60 Pickering Street Fall River 02720 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Society of Framingham 66 South Street Framingham 01702 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of Cape Cod, Inc. 2751 Falmouth Road Ostervill Hyannis 02655 Masjid/Islamic Center
Boston Islamic Center 3381R Washington Street Jamaica Plain 02130 Masjid/Islamic Center
North Shore Islamic Center 132 Essex Street Lynn 01902 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center at Tufts University 176 Curtis Street Medford 02155 Masjid/Islamic Center
NUR America Islamic Center 145 Rosemary Street Needham Heights 02494 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid Al-Khidhr 737 Count Street New Bedford 02740 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center in New England 74 Chase Drive Norton 02067 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of Cape Cod 2751 Falmouth Road Osterville 02655 Masjid/Islamic Center
Berkshire Medical Center 725 North Street Pittsfield 01201 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of New England 470 South Street Quincy 02169 Masjid/Islamic Center
A ICP P.O. Box 31 Revere 02151 Masjid/Islamic Center
Boston Dialogue Foundation - Revere Mosque 500 Revere Street Revere 02151 Masjid/Islamic Center
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Mosque of New England P.O. Box 222 Seekonk 02771 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of New England 74 Chase Drive Sharon 02067 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Society 15 Manomet Road Sharon 02067 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid Al-Ehsan 2 Cove Road South Dartmouth 02748 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of West Massachusetts 377 Amostown Road Springfield 01089 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid Al-Baqi 495 Union Street Springfield 01109 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of Boston 126 Boston Post Road (Route 20) Wayland 01778 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of West Massachusetts P.O. Box 477 West Springfield 01090 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Society of Greater Worcester 57 Laurel Street Worcester 01605 Masjid/Islamic Center
Al-Najm Islamic School P.O. Box 803 Attleboro 02703 Islamic School
Boston Islamic School 28 Circuit Street Boston 02119 Islamic School
Boston Language Institute 648 Beacon Street Boston 02215 Islamic School
Al-Madrasah 315 Broadway Street Cambridge 02139 Islamic School
Islamic Academy of New England P.O. Box 799 Mansfield 02048 Islamic School
Al-Noor Academy P.O. Box 800 Mansfield 02048 Islamic School
The Islamic Academy for Peace 125 Oakland Avenue Methuen 01844 Islamic School
Al-Hamra Academy 435 South Street Northborough 01545 Islamic School
Alhuda Academy 203 Southwest Cutoff Northborough 01532 Islamic School
Al-Noor Academy 470 South Street Quincy 02169 Islamic School
Mutanafisun Academy 470 South Street Quincy 02169 Islamic School
Islamic Academy of New England P.O. Box 799 Sharon 02048 Islamic School
Alhuda Academy 248 East Mountain Street Shrewsbury 01606 Islamic School
Zaid Bin Haritha-Saudi School P.O. Box 2402 Woburn 01888 Islamic School
Shoptalk Studio P.O. Box 1104 Allston 02134 Islamic Organization
MSA - University of Massachusetts 321 Student Union - U Mass Amherst 01003 Islamic Organization
American Muslim Political Alliance 182 Jenkins Road Andover 01810 Islamic Organization
Muslim Home School Network and Resource P.O. Box 803 Attleboro 02703 Islamic Organization
Babson Islamic Organization Babson College Babson Park 02457 Islamic Organization
Association of Arab American University Graduates 556 Trapelo Road Belmont 02178 Islamic Organization
American Arab Anti-Discriminatio Committee of MA 565 Boylston Street Boston 02116 Islamic Organization
Boston Center for Propagation & Knowledge 198 Tremont Street #417 Boston 02116 Islamic Organization
Care International 510 Commonwealth Avenue #275 Boston 02215 Islamic Organization
Islamic Society 20 Prospect Street Boston 02215 Islamic Organization
Islamic Society - Boston University 242 GSU Bldg, 755 Commonwealth Ave Boston 02215 Islamic Organization
Islamic Society at Umass Boston (ISUMB) 100 Morrisey Blvd Boston 02125 Islamic Organization
Islamic Society of Northeastern University 360 Huntington Ave, 3rd Floor, Ell Bldg Boston 02115 Islamic Organization
MSA - Simmons College 321 Brookline Street Boston 02215 Islamic Organization
MSA - Suffolk University Boston 02108 Islamic Organization
MSA - Tufts University School of Medicine 8 Isabella Street, Unit 3A Boston 02116 Islamic Organization
Sons of Afrika Organization c/o 480 Harvard Street Boston 02124 Islamic Organization
The Criterion 325 Huntington Ave., Box 92 Boston 02115 Islamic Organization
The Islamic Multi-Service Organization P.O. Box 190464 Boston 02119 Islamic Organization
Upright Books Educational Foundation 109 West Walnut Park B1 Boston 02119 Islamic Organization
NamazAlert 133 Alida Road Braintree 02184 Islamic Organization
MSA - Bridgewater State College Bridgewater 02325 Islamic Organization
Study-Securely-in-the-USA.com 313 Summit Avenue, Suite 5 Brighton 02135 Islamic Organization
American Muslim Friends-Bosnia 233 Harvard Street Brookline 02446 Islamic Organization
EDUTV.com P.O. Box 390883 Cambridge 02139 Islamic Organization
Harvard Islamic Society Cambridge 02138 Islamic Organization
International Islamic Education Fund 432 Columbia Street Cambridge 02141 Islamic Organization
Islamic Student Society of Boston College 10 Rogers Street, Apt 703 Cambridge 02142 Islamic Organization
MAS (Muslim American Society) Boston 140 Prospect Street Cambridge 02139 Islamic Organization
MSA - MIT 40 Massachusetts Ave., W11-110 Cambridge 02139 Islamic Organization
MuslimWorld.org P.O. Box 390883 Cambridge 02139 Islamic Organization
VOAW (Voice of the Arab World) P.O. Box 390883 Cambridge 02139 Islamic Organization
Turkish Cultural Foundation 20 Alpha Road Chelmsford 01824 Islamic Organization
Al-Huda Society 100 Park Street Chelsea 02150 Islamic Organization
Boston Gourmet Pizza 895 Broadway Chelsea 02150 Islamic Organization
Omar's Variety 7 Everett Avenue Chelsea 02150 Islamic Organization
MSA - Boston College 1st Floor McElroy - Student Union Chestnut Hill 02167 Islamic Organization
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Islamic Society of Western Massachussetts 95 Coronet Circle Feeding Hills 01030 Islamic Organization
Muslim Youth of New England 10 Bradford Road Framingham 01701 Islamic Organization
Islamic Masumeen Center of New England 115 Wood Street Hopkinton 01748 Islamic Organization
MSA - University of Massachusetts at Lowell Box 178, North SIC, 1 University Avenue Lowell 01851 Islamic Organization
Cape Cod Muslims 410 Monomoscoy Road Mashpee 02649 Islamic Organization
MSA - Tufts University School of Medicine Mayer Camp Ctr Medford 02155 Islamic Organization
The Young Turks Society 7 Center Street Methuen 01844 Islamic Organization
Future Images Corporation 88 Hatch Street New Bedford 02746 Islamic Organization
MSA - Smith College Northampton 01063 Islamic Organization
Islamic Center of New England 470 South Street Quincy 02169 Islamic Organization
School of Islamic Studies 84 Chase Drive Sharon 02067 Islamic Organization
MSA - Mt. Holyoke College Eliot House, MT Holyoke College South Hadley 01075 Islamic Organization
Islamic Video Tapes P.O. Box 30111 Springfield 01103 Islamic Organization
Muslim Today Services P.O. Box 5539 Springfield 01101 Islamic Organization
MSA - Brandeis University MD# 2900 Brandeis University Waltham 02454 Islamic Organization
MSA - Bentley College 175 Forest Street Waltham 02452 Islamic Organization
MSA - Al-Muslimat - Wellesley College 106 Central Street Wellesley 02481 Islamic Organization
MSA - Clark University Clark University Worcester 01610 Islamic Organization
Albanian Relief Organization 1048 Southbridge Street Worcester 01610 Islamic Organization
MECCA (Muslim Endeavor to Create Cultural Awareness) College of the Holy Cross, 1 College St Worcester 01610 Islamic Organization
MSA - Worcheter Polytechnical Institute 100 Institute Road Worcester 01609 Islamic Organization
AAW Insurance Agency 373 Cambridge Street Allston 02134 Muslim Owned Business
Allston Autoworks 87 Rear Havard Avenue Allston 02134 Muslim Owned Business
Soulmates P.O. Box 1104 Allston 02134 Muslim Owned Business
Woodcraft Furniture 51-17 Harvard Avenue Allston 02134 Muslim Owned Business
Felicia's Bakery & Café 63 Park Street Andover 01810 Muslim Owned Business
Huseyin A. Dinler Tailor Shop 1105 Osgood Street Andover 01810 Muslim Owned Business
Shabans Tailor Shop 28 Chestnut Street Andover 01810 Muslim Owned Business
Accountax 154 Summer Street, Suite 2 Arlington 02474 Muslim Owned Business
Mirmax Security 1500 Massachusetts Avenue Arlington 02476 Muslim Owned Business
Cushing Market 441 Common Street Belmont 02478 Muslim Owned Business
Heart of the Rose 248 Cabot Street Beverly 01915 Muslim Owned Business
Zeke's Tailoring 492 Cabot Street Beverly 01915 Muslim Owned Business
Adam Travel Service, Inc. 120 Black Stone Street Boston 02109 Muslim Owned Business
Deccan Jewelers Ltd 365 Washington Street Boston 02108 Muslim Owned Business
Farah Painting 19 Sudan Street Boston 02125 Muslim Owned Business
Al Hussam Newsletter 510 Commonwealth Avenue #275 Boston 02215 Muslim Owned Business
Al-Shaqaeq Magazine 325 Huntington Ave., Box 92 Boston 02115 Muslim Owned Business
Ali Tailoring & Cleaning 174 Neponset Avenue Boston 02122 Muslim Owned Business
Almeghalawy French Furniture 932 Dorchester Avenue Boston 02125 Muslim Owned Business
Aramedia Group 761 Adams Street Boston 02122 Muslim Owned Business
Base Networks Inc. 5 Timberchase Rd Boston 02102 Muslim Owned Business
Imundi Group 36 Robinson Street #1 Boston 02122 Muslim Owned Business
King of Jewerly 449 Washington Street Boston 02111 Muslim Owned Business
This Gift For You 5 Emmons Street Boston 02128 Muslim Owned Business
Lebaas Center 567 Washington Street Brighton 02135 Muslim Owned Business
Pak Travel 565 Washington Street Brighton 02135 Muslim Owned Business
Adventure Travel 108 Winthrop Road #4 Brookline 02445 Muslim Owned Business
D A A 369 Harvard Street #1 Brookline 02446 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Stores 120 Main Street Brookline Village 02447 Muslim Owned Business
Tax and Accounting Consultant 5 Wayside Road Burlington 01803 Muslim Owned Business
Al Hoda Market 304 Prospect Street Cambridge 02139 Muslim Owned Business
Arab Trade Inc. P.O. Box 390883 Cambridge 02139 Muslim Owned Business
AZ1 Limo P.O. Box 390883 Cambridge 02139 Muslim Owned Business
Cambridge Halal Meat Market 2374 Massachusetts Avenue Cambridge 02140 Muslim Owned Business
Kinoo, Inc 675 Massachuesetts Avenue Cambridge 02139 Muslim Owned Business
Lugman Refrigeration & Air Conditioning 37 Fairmont Street Cambridge 02139 Muslim Owned Business
Orient Press 26 Central Square Topkapi Cambridge 02139 Muslim Owned Business
South Asia Press Box 1771 Cambridge 02238 Muslim Owned Business
Worldwide Antiquarian P.O. Box 410391 Cambridge 02141 Muslim Owned Business
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United Vision Solutions, Inc. 47 Stearns Terr Chicopee 01013 Muslim Owned Business
Halal Meat Alarqan Market 551 Broadway Everett 02149 Muslim Owned Business
Middle East Halal Meat 458 Broadway Everett 02149 Muslim Owned Business
Hamdi's Tailoring Shop 367 Main Street Greenfield 01301 Muslim Owned Business
Trans Atlantic Shipping Jamaica Plain 02130 Muslim Owned Business
Omega Extermination Services 44 Ohio Avenue Lawrence 01841 Muslim Owned Business
Mike's Café 124 Merrimack Street Lowell 01852 Muslim Owned Business
ReMax Millennium North 90 Exchange Street, Suite 102 Lynn 01902 Muslim Owned Business
Palmier Café 139 Pleasant Street Malden 02148 Muslim Owned Business
Salameh Jewelry 1652-54 Blue Hill Avenue Mattapan 02126 Muslim Owned Business
Erdemir Tailor Shop 63 1/2 Lowell Street Methuen 01844 Muslim Owned Business
Mediterranean Grocery 136 Lowell Street Methuen 01844 Muslim Owned Business
AMD Communications Engineering 327 Maple Street Middleton 01949 Muslim Owned Business
Apollo Web Solution P.O. Box 445 Needham Heights 02494 Muslim Owned Business
New Bedford Internal Medicine & Geriatrics 726 County Street New Bedford 02740 Muslim Owned Business
Azad Architects 280 California, Suite 1 Newton 02458 Muslim Owned Business
Abou Allaban Psychiatric Clinic 1400 Centre St., Suite 105 Newton Center 02459 Muslim Owned Business
Zamzam Foods Halal Meat Market 1275 Providence Highway Norwood 02062 Muslim Owned Business
Al Maeedeh 690 Hancock Street Quincy 02170 Muslim Owned Business
Independent Herbalife Distributor 880 Southern Artery Quincy 02169 Muslim Owned Business
El Madina Market 149 Squire Road, #A Revere 02151 Muslim Owned Business
Mag Shipping 270 Broadway Revere 02151 Muslim Owned Business
Premiere Paintin Contractors 39 Pitcairn Street Revere 02151 Muslim Owned Business
Printing & Graphic Design 541 Revere Street Revere 02151 Muslim Owned Business
Safy Market 691 Broadway Revere 02151 Muslim Owned Business
Yes Trans Inc 6 Main Street Salisbury 01952 Muslim Owned Business
Advanced Commerce Solutions 16-18 Lark Ave. #12 Saugus 01906 Muslim Owned Business
Al-Aswad Dental 1133 Broadway Somerville 02144 Muslim Owned Business
Gardens of Fragrances P.O. Box 30111 Springfield 01103 Muslim Owned Business
Medina Halal Store 67 Liberty Street Springfield 01103 Muslim Owned Business
National Travel & Tours 15 Olmsted Drive Springfield 01108 Muslim Owned Business
Rasha's Muslim Matrimonial Service P.O. Box 30111 Springfield 01103 Muslim Owned Business
The Arabic Software Center 434 William Street Stoneham 02180 Muslim Owned Business
Oasis Restaurant & Café 913 Main Street West Springfield 01089 Muslim Owned Business
New England Refractive & Glaucoma Center 222 Turnpike Road Westborough 01581 Muslim Owned Business
Abderrahamane Bihira 6 Park Avenue Worcester 01605 Muslim Owned Business
Bay State Bakery & Halal Shop Water Street Worcester 01608 Muslim Owned Business
Car Sales & Leasing 41 Salem Street Worcester 01601 Muslim Owned Business
Mobile Designs & Communications Greendale Mall/Auburn Mall Worcester 01602 Muslim Owned Business

Maine
Abdul Rana 440 Wilson Street Brewer 04412 Masjid/Islamic Center
Bader & Talal 51 Battel Avenue Castine 04420 Masjid/Islamic Center
Lewiston/Auburn Islamic Center 21-23 Lisbon Street Lewiston 04240 Masjid/Islamic Center
The Islamic Center of Maine 151 Park Street Orono 04473 Masjid/Islamic Center
Holy Mosque 155 Brackett Street 2nd Floor Portland 04102 Masjid/Islamic Center
MSA - University of Maine 151 Park Street Orono 04473 Islamic Organization
Islamic Society of Portland ME 155 Brackett Portland 04102 Islamic Organization
Three Women of Jennah Home School Riverside Street Portland 04103 Islamic Organization
Muslim Friends Network 144 Stuart Shores Road Standish 04084 Islamic Organization
I.S.O.N.A. Islamic Schools of N America Westbrook 04098 Islamic Organization
Indus Fashions South Bristol 04568 Musilm Owned Business
The Safari Restaurant State Street Portland 04104 Musim Owned Business
Super 8 Motel Bangor 462 Odlin Road Bangor 04401 Muslim Owned Business
Niyyah Design Main Street Caribou 04736 Muslim Owned Business
A & R Halal Market 199-A Bartlett Street Lewiston 04240 Muslim Owned Business
Barwaqo Halal Store 270 Lisbon Street Lewiston 04240 Muslim Owned Business
Red Sea Restaurant Lisbon Street Lewiston 04240 Muslim Owned Business
Super 8 Motel - Lewiston/Auburn Area 1440 Lisbon Street Lewiston 04240 Muslim Owned Business
Al-Amin Halaal Market 269 St. John Street Portland 04106 Muslim Owned Business
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Discount Grocery Store 30 Washington Street Portland 04101 Muslim Owned Business
Hi Bombay (Fine Indian Cuisine) One Pleasant Street Portand 04101 Muslim Owned Business
World Market 26 Forest Avenue Portland 04101 Muslim Owned Business
Eastview Motel 924 Portland Road Saco 04072 Muslim Owned Business
The African Store 266 Lisbon Street Lewiston 04240 Muslin Owned Business

New Hampshire
Islamic Society of the Seacoast Area (ISSA) P.O. Box 873 Durham 03824 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid Tawheedullah 17 Messer Street Laconia 03246 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Society of Greater Manchester 228 Maple Street Manchester 03103 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid Aalfateh Alislame 571 Chestnut Street Manchester 03103 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Society of Merrimack Valley 230 Main Street Salem 03079 Masjid/Islamic Center
MSA - University of New Hampshire Memorial Union Bldg, Office #5 Durham 03824 Islamic Organization
Al-Nur MSA - Dartmouth College 6154 South Fairbanks Hall Hanover 03755 Islamic Organization
Dartmouth Hitchcock Medical Center One Medical Center Drive Lebanon 03756 Islamic Organization
MSA - New Hampshire College 6 F River Road Suncook 03275 Islamic Organization
River View Motel 13 Suncook Valley Road Alton 03809 Muslim Owned Business
Base Networks, Inc. 5 Timberchase Road Amherst 03031 Muslim Owned Business
Emerald Isle Motel 351 Winnacunnet Road Hampton 03842 Muslim Owned Business
Flagship Motor Court 198 Ashworth Avenue Hampton 03842 Muslim Owned Business
Hampton Village Resort 660 Lafayette Road Hampton 03842 Muslim Owned Business
Regal Inn of Hampton Beach 162 Ashworth Avenue Hampton 03842 Muslim Owned Business
Royale Coach Motor Lodge 509 Lafayette Road Hampton 03842 Muslim Owned Business
Stone Gable Inn 869Lafayette Road Hampton 03842 Muslim Owned Business
Sun & Surf Motel 528 Ocean Blvd Hampton 03842 Muslim Owned Business
Cheema's Super Market II 29 Lowell Road Hudson 03051 Muslim Owned Business
Keene Citgo 501 Main Street Keene 03431 Muslim Owned Business
Islamic Creations Manchester 03102 Muslim Owned Business
Tandoor Manchester 03101 Muslim Owned Business
Tax Consultants 1 Kenny Lane Merrimack 03054 Muslim Owned Business
Rodeway Inn Route 25, P.O. Box 366 Moultonborough 03254 Muslim Owned Business
KeyCommerce, Inc. 61 Spit Brook Road Nashua 03060 Muslim Owned Business
Pine Haven Motel 183 Lafayette Road North Hampton 03562 Muslim Owned Business
Appliance Enterprise Grove Street Peterborough 03458 Muslim Owned Business
Apna Bazar 326 N. Broadway Salem 03079 Muslim Owned Business
Salem Custom Tailoring North Broadway, Suite 5 Salem 03079 Muslim Owned Business

Rhode Island
Masjid Al-Hoda 100 Fortin Road, Bldg 1, Unit 2 Kingston 02881 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid Elhoda Uinversity of Rhode Island Middletown 02842 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid Al-Islam 40 Sayles Hill Road North Smithfield 02864 Masjid/Islamic Center
Masjid Alrahman 11 Gill Avenue Pawtucket 02861 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Center of Rhode Island (Masjid Al-Kareem) 39 Haskins Street Providence 02903 Masjid/Islamic Center
Muslim Community Center of Rhode Island 232 Pavilion Avenue Providence 02905 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic School of Rhode Island 840 R Providence Street West Warwick 02893 Islamic School
MSA - Brown University P.O. Box 1930 Providence 02912 Islamic Organization
Jerusalem Meat Market 885 Rolfe Square Cranston 02910 Muslim Owned Business
Bread and More Bakery 172 Front Street Lincoln 02865 Muslim Owned Business
Al Safa Halal Meat 576 Cranston Street Providence 02907 Muslim Owned Business
New England Educational Services P.O. Box 2571 Providence 02906 Muslim Owned Business
Dr. Saleh, Inc. Primary Care Doctor 176 Tollgate Road Warwick 02889 Muslim Owned Business
General Pediatrics 37 Washington Street West Warwick 02893 Muslim Owned Business
BiSa Consulting Woonsocket 02907 Muslim Owned Business

Vermont
Islamic Society of Vermont 73 Hegeman Avenue Colchester 05446 Masjid/Islamic Center
Daar Ui Islam 774 Old Codding Road Putney 05346 Masjid/Islamic Center
Islamic Society of Vermont P.O. Box 476 Essex Junction 05453 Islamic Organization
Islamic Society of Middlebury College (ISMC) Middlebury College Middlebury 05753 Islamic Organization
Aman Books 58 Elliot Street Brattleboro 05301 Muslim Owned Business
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Global Markets, Cafe, Grill and Grocery 325 N. Winooski Ave. Burlington 05401 Muslim Owned Business
Arub Designs P.O. Box 343 Danville 05828 Muslim Owned Business
Optics Ltd 1 Washington Street Middlebury 05753 Muslim Owned Business
Inner Traditions Inernational, Ltd. P.O. Box 388 Rochester 05767 Muslim Owned Business



New England Region
Islamic Presence Summary

State Masjids/Islamic Islamic Islamic Muslim Owned
Centers Schools Organizations Businesses

Connecticut 28 4 15 38
Massachusetts 39 14 58 78
Maine 5 5 0 14
New Hampshire 5 0 4 20
Rhode Island 6 1 1 7
Vermont 2 0 2 5
Total 85 24 80 162

Information for Spreadsheets was obtained from www.islamicfinder.com.

As of August 2005


